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Use the plan to identify the action items and expectations that result from data analysis. Use this template to begin the process of brainstorming and building your individual school’s plan.

team members
	Name
	title
	department
	contact info

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


plan overview with assigned responsibilities

	Target Populations (as determined by Risk Analysis):
	

	School Specific Climate:
	

	Measurable Interventions:
	

	Specific Actions:
	


objectives
	1
	

	2
	

	3
	


target at-risk student population

In this section, you need to define your at-risk borrowers. 

	Population Demographics
	

	Results of Risk Analysis
	


message summary

What did the data tell you?

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	


Calls to action

Use this section to focus on student success initiatives. Brainstorm examples of activities on your campus to proactively impact student success.
	What challenges exist that prevent success?

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	

	What is the desired outcome?

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	


process

	Success Strategy Development
	

	Intervention Points
	

	Measure Success
	

	On-going Evaluation of Plan
	


project plan

Necessary resources, people, and other requirements for success 
	resource
	role/task
	estimated hours

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


plan expectations (hypothesis)

	


approval

	President or Chancellor:
	
	Date:

	


notes
<School Name>
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